2500 Series Rectifier Power Rack
Large DC Systems
Commander Plus Series Controller
SNMP & Web based communication & control
Automatic temperature compensation
Automatic parallel load sharing
Circuit breaker or fuse distribution
Front access AC input terminal blocks

2500 Series Rectifier Power Rack Specifications
         1                   2            3     4      5
Part Number Configuration
80010 - 06 4F 1 C3
1. 2500 Series Rectifier Power Rack Model Number
80010 = 2500 Series Rectifier Power Rack
3. Distribution Protection
1F = 1 1200A Fused Pullout
2F = 2 1200A Fused Pullout
3F = 3 1200A Fused Pullout
4F = 4 1200A Fused Pullout
2. Number of Shelves
06 = 6 shelves, 30 positions, 1389 Amps @ 54 VDC
07 = 7 shelves, 35 positions, 1620 Amps @ 54 VDC
08 = 8 shelves, 40 positions, 1852 Amps @ 54 VDC
09 = 9 shelves, 45 positions, 2083 Amps @ 54 VDC
10 = 10 shelves, 50 positions, 2315 Amps @ 54 VDC
11 = 11 shelves, 55 positions, 2547 Amps @ 54 VDC
12 = 12 shelves, 60 positions, 2778 Amps @ 54 VDC
FRONT VIEW FRONT VIEW
(AC INPUT COVER REMOVED)
RIGHT SIDE VIEW
84.00"
25.00" 24.00"
4. AC Input Type
1 = Single Phase (1) 80A/2P AC Breaker Per Rectifier Shelf
3 = Three Phase (1) 175A/3P AC Breaker Per 3 Rectifier Shelves
5. Commander Series Controller
C3 = Commander Plus SNMP Controller